
Saturday. September I[2

. 9. 0 The Dolmetsch Trio: Car! [ol-

$15 Vi-KWEI SZE (Chinese bass-hari-.
tone), with Mancy Lee (pianoFirst half.of a Public Concert
It is Bnough (ENjah) Mendelssohn
Ganymed
My AbodeWhither
The Spectral Self
Courage
Faith in Spring
Eri King Schubert
Padre . Lorenzo’s. Aria (Romeo et
Jivtiette ) Berlioz
Quand. ja Flamme de VAmour (The
Maid of Perth Bizet
(From the "Opera House)

$. 4 Film Fan Fare
9.30 Lady on the sSereén (BBC)
710. O Saturday Serenade
10.30 Close down

QHN MELSON
7. Oa.m: Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Calling All Sports (Alan Paterson)
9.30 String Orchestras
9.45 Home Decorating~ (Anne Stewart)
410. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Dinner Musicae Commodore’s Cabin
7.15 Sports Results3.0 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 ‘Close down

7.57 a.m, Canterbury Weather Forecast
9. 4 Every Man a Handyman: LaurieHarris~ gives advice to the weekendworker
40. 0 The Donald Peers Show
70.30 Devotional Service
41. 0. Morning Variety
45 0 p.m. Association Football(From English Park)

BY CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434m.

|

|"8. 0 Rugby: Canterbury v. West CoastFrou: Laneaster Park
5.15 Children’s Session: Scout Secrap-
hook; kidnapped )

5.45 Sports ResultsListeners’ Requests
7.30 With a Smile and @ Song (NZBS) |7.47 More of Me and Gus: My. Cousin|Ernie (NZBs
ie The Stavemasters (harmonic en-semble), with voealist Shirley Williams(Studio)
8.415 Roumahian Gypsy Folk Music3.30 Thirty Minute Theatre: Autumn
Holiday, a play based on Chekov’s short
story Lady With a Dog, with. WilfredPiekles and Vietoria Hopper (BBC)
9.15 Lookout, by W, T. Wilson9.30 Palace of Westminster (BBC) (a
repetition of Monday’s broadcast from
3YC€) rs
10. 0 Sports Review
40.15 Modern Dance Music
411.20 Close down

OVS Vote stam4. Op.m. Musical Programme
5. 0 Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 ENen Ballon and the London Syim-phony Orehestra
Boi Concerto No. 2 in F Minor, Op,Chopin
7.30 "Wine in the Kitchen, another talkby G. Cs A wae (NZBS)7.44 Alfredo Campoli (violin) andGeorge Malcolm (harpsichord)
Sonata No. | in A, Op. 1, No. 3
pat
r-ss
No, 2 in G Minor, Op. 1, No.

Handel
(Fivst‘of three programmes of Handel

Sonatas)
8.\3 The Vienna Hofmusikkapelle, Wer-ner Pech (boy soprano), Hans ‘Breits-
chopr. .(boy altoo. Walther | Ludwig(tenor), and Harald Progihof bass),
eondueted by Josef Krips
Rhequfem, K.626 Mozart

pola

FF
SE

8

eee

ob
OS

SENS

Le

metsch) Joseph Saxby and Davton Ringsecond Half of a Publie Concert
Clavichord Solo: .-

Preludes and Fugues Bach
Treble Viol Solo:
Prelnide
Surabande .

Deux Mennets d’Hervelois
Violin and. Warpsichord:
La Follia * ; SanzTrio:
sonata in B Flat for Treble Reeorder
and Two Harpsichords Telemann(From Auckland Concert Chamber)

410. 0 Kathleen Ferrier (contralto)
songs of the British Isles

10.144 Members of the New Symphony
Orehestra conducted by Anthony Collins
Seaveyon a Theme of Thomas Tallis. Vaughan Williams

10.30
gartenWiliam
programmesSix141.0BK

the Bar:
story of the
Wallace, the
(BRC)

TIMARU
1160 ke. 258m.

Prisoner at
tells the
Herbert

hdgartrial
first
of
or

Close down

7. Oam. Rousing Ramblings
8. 0 Saturday’s Choice
9. 0 Man About Town
fer Musical Matinee; with Freddyartin
9.30 Country Mail Bag
-9.45 flome Decorating Session10. 0 Close down
1.30 p.m. Afternoon Variety
2.30 Representative Rugby: South Can-terbury v. Otago (from Fraser Park)
4. 0 Close down
6.30 Melody Mixture
6.45 Around the Wards:, Hespital Re-
questsye Dusty® Labels7.15 Sports. Page
7.30 Crooning Along
~-67«.45 On the Light side8.10 Melody on the Move
/-~8.40 Gems from Opera9. 3 Light Music Coneert9.30" Novelty Corner: The Harry GroveTrio, Konnie Ronaide, Sid. Field andArthur Askey

io:
0 Reflections
30) Close down8 u VLA 920 ke. 326m,9. 5am. You Ask. We Play
12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. First Sports Summary
2.45 Rugby: West Coast v. Canterbirys
at Christehureh
4.45 second Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s session: Storytime
5.30 Dinner Musie
6.16 Late sporting Information
7.30 Over to You (BBC)
8. 0 Wages of Virtne
8.25 Old Time and Country Dances
9.15 Lookout, by W. T. Wilson .9.30 Picture Parade: The Sound Bar-rier (BBC)
10. O Let's Have a Party
10.30 Close down

9.30
Talk
eott
Role

DUNEDIN
AN (AN 780 kc. 384m.)

:
9. 4 a.m. Orchestras and Ballads
Topics for Business Women:
About’ Clothes, with Nancy Medli-
and Marjorie O’bDonnell; Women’s
in Workaday France,’ a talk by

Michele Manillier
10. 5
10.20
10.88
11. 0
11.30
; tition
iYA
12. 0

Composer Corner *
Devotional Service
Front Page Lady
Sports Announcements
Take It From Here (BBC) (a repe-
of Thursday’s broadeast from
Sports Announcements

Luneh Music
1.30 p.
Vv. South tsland,

=Se
30
0
30

4,
5.
5.
5.45
Kidnapped,
7.30
Rudolph,

| Ouartet (NZ
8. 0
3.415
8.30
Holiday,
story,

|
Pickles and Victoria
~9.159.30
9.45
Stars
10. 0
10.10
11.20

1.15 p.m.
2.15—2.30
3. 0

south tsland B,

All Black Trials: North
at Wellington

Black Trials: North Island B
at WellingtonAnstralasian Artists

Pops Concert
Kenneth Gordon (violin)
Children’s Session: Sparetime Club,
and Pollvanna
a Smile and a Song:
ken Macaulay and the
tS)

Dunedin Digest
Piano Time: The
(Studio)

Thirty-Minute Theatre: Autumn
a-play based on Chekhov’s short
Lady with a Dog, with Wilfred

Hopper (BBC)
Lookout, by W. T. Wilson
Here’s Chny Reyes (piano)
Louis. Bilson and his dust Jazz AN

m. Island
All

With Henry
Capital

(NZBS)
Two Octaves

Sports Summary
Danee Musje.Close down

DUNEDIN
900 ke. 333m.

Light Music
Magazine of the Air
From Out-of the Past
Soundtrack: Musie fromFilms
Arnold Foldesy (’cello)

Lust-

Let’s |

3.18 The Royal Welsh Male Choir
3.30 Classical Hour
Symphony No, ¢ in C Bizet
Piano Concerto: No, 1 in E Minor, Op.

Chopin
4.30 Excerpts from Grand Opera5. 0 Coneert tlour
6. 0 Dinner Musie ;

7. 0 The Philharmonia String Orchestraconducted by Issayv Dobrowen
Serenade in C, Op. 48. Tchaikovski
7.30 The Otago Museum: The ClassicalConlection in-the Willi Fels Wing

» (NZBS)
7.50 The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra|conducted by Sir Thomas. BeechamOverture: Two Blind Men of Toledo |

: Mehul
Piano Concerto No. 4 in G,Op, 48

‘ Beethoven
(Soloist: Arthur Rubinstein)
The Accursed Hunter Franck
Dance of the Seven Veils (Salome) *

R. Strauss_
8.50 Gerard Souzay (baritone)
Sones by Schubert

9. 0 The Dolmetsch Trio: Carl Dol-
meéetsch, Joseph Saxby and Layton Ring
Second Half of a Publie Goncert
Claviehord: Solo:
Preludes and Fugues Bach
Treble Viol Solo:
Prelude ;

,Sarabande
Deux Mennets d’Hervelois
Violin and Harpsichord:
La Fonia Sanz
Trio:
Sonata in B Flat for Treble Recorder
and Two Harpsichords Telemann(From Auckland Concert Chamber). .

10. O (approx.) Aspects of Great Crama:
The Work of Shakespeare, another iilus-
trated tNkK by Maria Dronke (NZBs)

10.37 The Halle Orchestra conducted. by
Constant Lambert
Funtasie-Overture: Hamlet, Op. ©7Tchaikovskij

11. 0 Close down

AVS UROMne
9. 4am. Like Simmons
9.15 Sports News
9.30 Melody "Mixturé
16, 0. Devotional Service
10.15 London Concert
10.45 Heart of the Sunset

Oo ‘Take It From Here (BBC) (a repe-tition of Monday’s broadeast from 4YZ)
1.30 Tunes of Today2. 0 Liuneh Music
-30 p.m. All Black Trials: North Island
v. South Island, at Wellington
3. 0 All Black Trials: North Island B
v. South Island B, at Wellington4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors,
The Quiz
5.30 Late Race Results
Musie for the Tea Hour
6. 0 Pollyanna
7.30. .London Studio -Melodies: SidneyToreh’s Orchestra, with Monia~ Liter
(piano) (BBE)
8.0 £Play: Jonn Augustus Waverley, byAdrian Arlington (NZBS)
8.36 From the Irish Roads: Richard Hayeward and his Orchestra
9.15 Lookout, by W. T. Wilson
9.30 MAVIS MARTIN (soprano) :
Laughing and "Weeping
Night and Dreams
On the Water
With Thee is, Peace Schubert

(Studio)
9.43 Reginald Kell (clarinet) and Gerald
Moore (piano)
Fantasiestnueke, Op, 73 Schumann

10. 0 Sporting Review
10.30 Clouse down
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Pure Fur Felt, full Satin from Brown), Nougat (Darklined, bound or cut Fawn) English Grey
edge: Popular shades 396 (Medium Grey) Con-includeDove-tone (Blue- servative and wider
Grey) Falcon (Dark brims available

exclusive to Ballensteimu
32 Men'8 6 Boya
Storeg throughout
NZ
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